University of 12-12-2022

Delhi Third Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2022 21:02:03
University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by

Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

217232400223  220RES1142454 BHAWNA Ramjas College 204 26 78.56 3 Unreserved
SOBHANI

217232400367 220RES1101409 MUSKAN Department of 190 39 65.59 6 Unreserved

KEDIA Operational Research
217232340103 220RES1050667 AYUSHI Department of 188 41 85.75 6 Unreserved
GARG Operational Research

217232400302 220RES1102278 PRAKHAR South Campus 180 47 7.70 6 Unreserved
SHARMA

217232400390 220RES1208152 PRIYANSHI South Campus 179 48 88.83 7 Unreserved

217232340066  220RES1053050 = PARAM SUR South Campus 178 49 89.09 6 Unreserved

CHAUDHARY

217218110105 220RES1041572 JAGRATI South Campus 178 49 85.22 5 Unreserved
CHAUHAN

217232340206 220RES1009087 PRAVEEN South Campus 178 49 77.67 4 Unreserved
SHAHANI

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 6



University of

Delhi

10

11

12

Roll. No.

217229160199

217232400191

217229160210

217232340124

217232400148

217224110097

217224110103

217232340122

217232400215

217232400382

217234140089

217240120099

Third Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2022

Form No.

220RES1104886

220RES1092178

220RES1192251

220RES1040363

220RES1116451

220RES1102049

220RES1045668

220RES1020848

220RES1104737

220RES1091261

220RES1174020

220RES1188818

Name

JAHANVI

ANJALI

ANKITA
SAHU

MANAN
TOMAR

MAYANK
BHURIA

GADI
UDAY
TEJA

RAMBA
NAGA
NIKITHA
BHAUK
YADAV

KANIKA
YADAV

RESHU
YADAV

KETAN
RAJ

AFEEF

AHAMMED

T

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of
Operational Research

Department of
Operational Research

Indraprastha College

for Women

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

South Campus

Final
Entrance
Marks

136

130

124

120

120

119

118

117

116

115

114

114

Combined
Rank

88

94

100

104

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

110

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

63.83

87.94

94.80

7.91

56.71

85.69

69.24

81.39

7.00

71.90

71.63

12-12-2022
21:02:03

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 2 of 6



University of . L. . . 12-12-2022
Delhi Third Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2022 21:02:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 217224110098 220RES1110970 THARUN Department of 60 159 77.28 4 SC
GODISHALA  Operational Research
2 217232340159 220RES1069094 SAURAV South Campus 50 169 50.32 3 SC
3 217232400203 220RES1129093 VIKAS South Campus 49 170 62.90 6 SC
BABBAR
4 217232340132 220RES1066839 ISHU South Campus 43 176 56.48 1 SC
DESHWAL
5 217232400151 220RES1150287 LAV South Campus 29 181 79.33 6 SC
6 217232340145 220RES1005527 UJALA South Campus 26 182 60.60 6 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 6



University of . L. . . 12-12-2022
Delhi Third Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2022 21:02:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 4 of 6



University of . L. . . 12-12-2022
Delhi Third Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2022 21:02:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

1 217232400137 220RES1077139  BHAWNA Kirori Mal College 131 93 84.85 4 EWS
SHARMA

2 217216110066 220RES1000167 @ TANUSH South Campus 128 96 79.59 6 EWS
TANUSH

3 217241180098 220RES1096571  ANUSHKA South Campus 119 105 82.35 6 EWS
PANDEY

4 217230110132 220RES1095220  ABHILASH South Campus 117 107 83.03 6 EWS
AJEET
SINGH

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 5 of 6



University of . L. . . 12-12-2022
Delhi Third Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2022 21:02:03

Page 6 of 6



