University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	217232400223	220RES1142454	BHAWNA SOBHANI	Ramjas College	204	26	78.56	3	Unreserved	
2	217232400367	220RES1101409	MUSKAN KEDIA	Department of Operational Research	190	39	65.59	6	Unreserved	
3	217232340103	220RES1050667	AYUSHI GARG	Department of Operational Research	188	41	85.75	6	Unreserved	
4	217232400302	220RES1102278	PRAKHAR SHARMA	South Campus	180	47	7.70	6	Unreserved	
5	217232400390	220RES1208152	PRIYANSHI	South Campus	179	48	88.83	7	Unreserved	
6	217232340066	220RES1053050	PARAM SUR CHAUDHARY	South Campus	178	49	89.09	6	Unreserved	
7	217218110105	220RES1041572	JAGRATI CHAUHAN	South Campus	178	49	85.22	5	Unreserved	
8	217232340206	22ORES1009087	PRAVEEN SHAHANI	South Campus	178	49	77.67	4	Unreserved	

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	217229160199	220RES1104886	JAHANVI	Department of Operational Research	136	88	63.83	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	217232400191	220RES1092178	ANJALI	Department of Operational Research	130	94		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	217229160210	220RES1192251	ANKITA SAHU	Indraprastha College for Women	124	100	87.94	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	217232340124	220RES1040363	MANAN TOMAR	South Campus	120	104	94.80	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	217232400148	220RES1116451	MAYANK BHURIA	South Campus	120	104	7.91	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	217224110097	220RES1102049	GADI UDAY TEJA	South Campus	119	105	56.71	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	217224110103	220RES1045668	RAMBA NAGA NIKITHA	South Campus	118	106	85.69	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	217232340122	220RES1020848	BHAUK YADAV	South Campus	117	107	69.24	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	217232400215	220RES1104737	KANIKA YADAV	South Campus	116	108	81.39	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	217232400382	220RES1091261	RESHU YADAV	South Campus	115	109	7.00	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	217234140089	220RES1174020	KETAN RAJ	South Campus	114	110	71.90	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	217240120099	22ORES1188818	AFEEF AHAMMED T	South Campus	114	110	71.63	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer

Third Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2022

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	217224110098	220RES1110970	THARUN GODISHALA	Department of Operational Research	60	159	77.28	4	SC
2	217232340159	220RES1069094	SAURAV	South Campus	50	169	50.32	3	SC
3	217232400203	220RES1129093	VIKAS BABBAR	South Campus	49	170	62.90	6	SC
4	217232340132	220RES1066839	ISHU DESHWAL	South Campus	43	176	56.48	1	SC
5	217232400151	220RES1150287	LAV	South Campus	29	181	79.33	6	SC
6	217232340145	220RES1005527	UJALA	South Campus	26	182	60.60	6	SC

Third Admission List - Master of Operational Research-2022

12-12-2022 21:02:03

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	217232400137	220RES1077139	BHAWNA SHARMA	Kirori Mal College	131	93	84.85	4	EWS
2	217216110066	220RES1000167	TANUSH TANUSH	South Campus	128	96	79.59	6	EWS
3	217241180098	220RES1096571	ANUSHKA PANDEY	South Campus	119	105	82.35	6	EWS
4	217230110132	220RES1095220	ABHILASH AJEET SINGH	South Campus	117	107	83.03	6	EWS